Keystone Agility Club
USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test
Barto - Barto, PA
Judges: Sarah Crane

B Vea )

DOG AGILITY

USDAA

David Mueller, PA

CLASS SCHEDULE

Ring 1:

Ring 2:

Saturday, April 27, 2024

Masters Gamblers - 48 Entries
Performance 111 Gamblers - 16 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 1 Entry

Masters Standard - 44 Entries
Performance 111 Standard - 21 Entries
Veterans Standard

Grand Prix Qualifier - 60 Entries
Combined Pairs - 36 Entries

Perf. Combined Pairs - 18 Entries
Masters Snooker - 38 Entries
Performance 111 Snooker - 17 Entries
Veterans Snooker

Masters Jumpers - 36 Entries
Performance 111 Jumpers - 16 Entries
Veterans Jumpers

Advanced Gamblers - 13 Entries
Performance Il Gamblers - 6 Entries
Starters Gamblers - 17 Entries
Performance | Gamblers - 5 Entries
Advanced Standard - 12 Entries
Performance Il Standard - 5 Entries
Starters Standard - 16 Entries
Performance | Standard - 7 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 7 Entries
Performance Il Snooker - 5 Entries
Starters Snooker - 10 Entries
Performance | Snooker - 6 Entries
Advanced Jumpers - 8 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers - 4 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 11 Entries
Performance | Jumpers - 4 Entries

Ring 1:

Ring 2:

Sunday, April 28, 2024

Veterans Jumpers - 1 Entry
Performance 11 Jumpers - 19 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 37 Entries
Veterans Snooker

Performance 111 Snooker - 17 Entries
Masters Snooker - 38 Entries

Perf. Combined Pairs - 16 Entries
Combined Pairs - 30 Entries
Steeplechase - 40 Entries
Performance | Standard - 3 Entries
Starters Standard - 15 Entries
Performance Il Standard - 3 Entries
Advanced Standard - 2 Entries
Veterans Standard

Performance 111 Standard - 12 Entries
Masters Standard - 27 Entries

Performance | Jumpers - 3 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 14 Entries
Performance |1 Jumpers - 5 Entries
Advanced Jumpers - 7 Entries
Performance | Snooker - 4 Entries
Starters Snooker - 9 Entries
Performance Il Snooker - 6 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 8 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR

LAST MINUTE CHANGES.

There are 133 dogs entered in this event with 487 entries on Saturday
and 316 entries on Sunday for a total of 803 entries.




Running Order List
Saturday, April 27, 2024

Ring 1: Masters/PI11/Vet Gamblers

P20™:
20051
20038
20029

C20":
20052
20023
20049
20055
20054
20048
20041
20037
20034
20032
20026
20025
20033
20021
20019
20014
20013
20012
20004
16005
20007
20018
20020

C24'":
24003
24004
24001
24002

Cl6":
16029
16027
16025
16018
16008
16003
16001
12003

P16™:
16022
16009
16020
16016
16015
16012
16003
16002

c12':
12007
12014
12006
12001
12002
12002
12001
08004

pP12™:
12005
12004

3 competitors
Magic, German Shepherd Dog, Lindsay Brown
Rhyze, Golden Retriever, Christina Turner
Wally, All-American, Amanda Rose

23 competitors

Gwin, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson
Rhythm, Border Collie, Linda Husson
Aurelia, Border Collie, Abigail Stuttard
Meadow, Border Collie, Jim Layfield
Valor, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
Zorro, Weasel, Danielle Davidheiser
Turismo, Border Collie, Judy Reilly
Ember, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes
Legacy, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt
V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, Carla Peck
Sir, Border Collie, Deborah Stevenson
Dibs, Border Collie, Liza Fuchs

Seb, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson

Dezi, Border Collie, Linda Husson
Kindle, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen Schaefer
Siya, Border Collie, Sharon Alaimo

Styx, Border Collie, Mary Ellen Barry
Smoke, Border Collie, Tracey Luggiero
Spark, Border Collie, Jacky Mento
Wicked, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Ford
Caspian, Border Collie, Abigail Stuttard
Briggs, SC Wheaten, Cliff Anderson
Ziggy, Border Collie, Linda Husson

4 competitors
Remi, Golden Retriever, Deb Barlics
Loaki, Belgian Tervuren, Coleen Mrakovich
Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison
Ryder, Golden Retriever, Deb Barlics

8 competitors

Harper, All-American, Riley Mann

Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman
Duffey, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Ackley
Fae, Border Collie, Nancy Schilling
Brazen, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
Sophie, Min. American, Marcy Armstrong
Ratchet, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush
Honcho, Unicorn, Alaina Axford-Moore

8 competitors

Spice, Dalmatian, Karen Linsky

Tagg, Australian Shepherd, Donna Widdowson
Fig, Belgian Malinois, Lois Mark

Kai, Border Collie, Susan Greenholt

Zoe, All-Breed, Cliff Anderson

Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas
Starr, All-Breed, Regina Conti

Danny, All-Breed, Cindy Feroe

8 competitors

Marley, Min. American, Beth Bond
Bacchus, Miniature Schnauzer, Sue Ratz
Yazzie, Australian Cattle Dog, Becky Anderson
Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, Beth Bond
Ditto, Unicorn, Sandy Costello
Mattie Mae, Rat Terrier, Janie Harris
Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Madeiros
Shiloh, All-Breed, Beth Bond

2 competitors
Nala, Border Beagle, Kendra Saunders
Onyx, Shetland Sheepdog, Christina Turner

C 8":
08003
08009
08008
08007
08002

P 8":
08010
08006
P 4":
04003

V16™:
16011

5 competitors
Icee, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn
Penny, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Lois Mark
Tarlton, Westie, Kevin F. Paull
Bruno, CKC Spaniel, Anita Weiss
Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn

2 competitors
Spryte, Shetland Sheepdog, Trisha Gage
Preston, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

1 competitor
Gallifrey, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Mike Amole

1 competitor
Rio, Golden Retriever, Deb Barlics

Ring 1: Masters/PI11 Standard

P20™:
20029
20038
20051
20027

C20":
20033
20049
20023
20041
20054
20055
20048
20037
20034
20018
20032
20025
20019
20013
20012
20004
20007
20020
20052

Cc24":
24004
24002
24001

C16":
16029
16027
16025
16018
16010
16003
16001
16008

P16™":
16009
16003
16015
16001
16002
16016
16023
16022
16005
16006
16012
16021
16013

C12":
12001
12014

4 competitors
Wally, All-American, Amanda Rose
Rhyze, Golden Retriever, Christina Turner
Magic, German Shepherd Dog, Lindsay Brown
Sam, English Shepherd, Cheryl Johnson

19 competitors

Seb, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson
Aurelia, Border Collie, Abigail Stuttard
Rhythm, Border Collie, Linda Husson
Turismo, Border Collie, Judy Reilly
Valor, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
Meadow, Border Collie, Jim Layfield
Zorro, Weasel, Danielle Davidheiser
Ember, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes
Legacy, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt
Briggs, SC Wheaten, Cliff Anderson
V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, Carla Peck
Dibs, Border Collie, Liza Fuchs

Kindle, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen Schaefer
Styx, Border Collie, Mary Ellen Barry
Smoke, Border Collie, Tracey Luggiero
Spark, Border Collie, Jacky Mento
Caspian, Border Collie, Abigail Stuttard
Ziggy, Border Collie, Linda Husson

Gwin, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson

3 competitors
Loaki, Belgian Tervuren, Coleen Mrakovich
Ryder, Golden Retriever, Deb Barlics
Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison

8 competitors
Harper, All-American, Riley Mann
Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman
Duffey, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Ackley
Fae, Border Collie, Nancy Schilling
Toby, Min. American, Lee Gibison
Sophie, Min. American, Marcy Armstrong
Ratchet, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush
Brazen, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey

13 competitors

Tagg, Australian Shepherd, Donna Widdowson
Starr, All-Breed, Regina Conti

Zoe, All-Breed, CIliff Anderson

Nova, All-Breed, Abigail Stuttard

Danny, All-Breed, Cindy Feroe

Kai, Border Collie, Susan Greenholt

Z, Gerbil, Mary Ellen Barry

Spice, Dalmatian, Karen Linsky

Wicked, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Ford
Torin, English Shepherd, Susan Roth

Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas
DeWalt, Border Collie, Vincent Madeiros
Fenway, Labrador Retriever, Beth McClung

10 competitors
Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, Beth Bond
Bacchus, Miniature Schnauzer, Sue Ratz



12011
12010
12007
12006
12002
12002
12001
08004

pP12*:
12005
12004

C 8":
08008
08007
08003
08002

P 8":
08010
08006

Eddie, Cocker Spaniel, Martie Gurney

Tempest, SMT, Judy Reilly

Marley, Min. American, Beth Bond

Yazzie, Australian Cattle Dog, Becky Anderson
Ditto, Unicorn, Sandy Costello

Mattie Mae, Rat Terrier, Janie Harris

Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Madeiros
Shiloh, All-Breed, Beth Bond

2 competitors
Nala, Border Beagle, Kendra Saunders
Onyx, Shetland Sheepdog, Christina Turner

4 competitors

Tarlton, Westie, Kevin F. Paull

Bruno, CKC Spaniel, Anita Weiss

Icee, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn
Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn

2 competitors
Spryte, Shetland Sheepdog, Trisha Gage
Preston, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

Ring 1: Grand Prix Qualifier

P20™:
20040
20038
20027
20029
20051
20044

C20":
20049
20018
20003
20054
20008
20012
20001
20041
20032
20009
20019
20025
20026
20004
20050
20014
20022
20007
20037
20033
20055

C24'":
24004
24001
24003

Ci16":
16029
16001
16003
16010
16018
16025
16027
16008
16028

P16™:
16017
16005
16020
16012
16013
16001

6 competitors

Jace, Labrador Retriever, Nick Peppes
Rhyze, Golden Retriever, Christina Turner
Sam, English Shepherd, Cheryl Johnson
Wally, All-American, Amanda Rose

Magic, German Shepherd Dog, Lindsay Brown
Jax, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes

21 competitors

Aurelia, Border Collie, Abigail Stuttard
Briggs, SC Wheaten, Cliff Anderson

Sage, Border Collie, Jim Layfield

Valor, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
Piper, Border Collie, Mark DiPietro
Smoke, Border Collie, Tracey Luggiero
Hawkeye, Border Collie, Dawn Wood
Turismo, Border Collie, Judy Reilly
V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, Carla Peck
Nia, Border Collie, Joan Whiteley
Kindle, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen Schaefer
Dibs, Border Collie, Liza Fuchs

Sir, Border Collie, Deborah Stevenson
Spark, Border Collie, Jacky Mento
Griffin, Border Collie, Dawn Peterson
Siya, Border Collie, Sharon Alaimo
Dream, Dalmatian, Suzanne Gradwell
Caspian, Border Collie, Abigail Stuttard
Ember, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes
Seb, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson
Meadow, Border Collie, Jim Layfield

3 competitors
Loaki, Belgian Tervuren, Coleen Mrakovich
Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison
Remi, Golden Retriever, Deb Barlics

9 competitors

Harper, All-American, Riley Mann
Ratchet, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush
Sophie, Min. American, Marcy Armstrong
Toby, Min. American, Lee Gibison

Fae, Border Collie, Nancy Schilling
Duffey, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Ackley
Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman
Brazen, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
Zeke, Unicorn, Riley Mann

6 competitors

Jet, Golden Retriever, Christina Turner
Wicked, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Ford
Fig, Belgian Malinois, Lois Mark

Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas
Fenway, Labrador Retriever, Beth McClung
Nova, All-Breed, Abigail Stuttard

C/P12": 9 competitors

12007
12009
12011
12006
12008
12001
12002
12005
12004

C/P 8":

08004
08003
08007
08001
08005
08006

Ring 1:

24001
24002

20048
20050

20021
20026

20013
20041

20006
20010

20004
20019

08004
20043

08002
20012

08001
20037

08005
20001

12011
20022

12002
20031

08009
20007

16027
20052

08003
16018

16010
20034

12002
12009

04003
12003

Marley, Min. American, Beth Bond

Wylie, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

Eddie, Cocker Spaniel, Martie Gurney

Yazzie, Australian Cattle Dog, Becky Anderson
Rayne, Cocker Spaniel, Janet Rokosz

Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, Beth Bond

Mattie Mae, Rat Terrier, Janie Harris

Nala, Border Beagle, Kendra Saunders

Onyx, Shetland Sheepdog, Christina Turner

6 competitors

Shiloh, All-Breed, Beth Bond

Icee, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn
Bruno, CKC Spaniel, Anita Weiss
Grayson, Westie, Stephanie Brown
Wizard, Shetland Sheepdog, Beth Bond
Preston, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

Combined Pairs

Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison
Ryder, Golden Retriever, Deb Barlics

Zorro, Weasel, Danielle Davidheiser
Griffin, Border Collie, Dawn Peterson

Dezi, Border Collie, Linda Husson
Sir, Border Collie, Deborah Stevenson

Styx, Border Collie, Mary Ellen Barry
Turismo, Border Collie, Judy Reilly

Ainsley, Bearded Collie, Anita Weiss
Toast, Border Collie, Lois Mark

Spark, Border Collie, Jacky Mento
Kindle, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen Schaefer

Shiloh, All-Breed, Beth Bond
Emmett, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt

Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn
Smoke, Border Collie, Tracey Luggiero

Grayson, Westie, Stephanie Brown
Ember, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes

Wizard, Shetland Sheepdog, Beth Bond
Hawkeye, Border Collie, Dawn Wood

Eddie, Cocker Spaniel, Martie Gurney
Dream, Dalmatian, Suzanne Gradwell

Ditto, Unicorn, Sandy Costello
Nash, Border Collie, Christine Rovner

Penny, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Lois Mark
Caspian, Border Collie, Abigail Stuttard

Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman
Gwin, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson

Icee, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn
Fae, Border Collie, Nancy Schilling

Toby, Min. American, Lee Gibison
Legacy, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt

Mattie Mae, Rat Terrier, Janie Harris
Wylie, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

Gallifrey, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Mike Amole
Zest-E, Cocker Spaniel, Janet Rokosz



Ring 1:

20038
20044

20027
20047

16005
20029

16015
20040

12015
20051

16012
16017

16003
16013

04002
16021

12003
16019

Ring 1:

P20":
20029
20051
20027

C20":
20023
20018
20049
20041
20054
20034
20055
20012
20014
20032
20033
20013
20037
20026
20004
20048
20021
20007
20052

C24":
24004
24001

Cl6":
16027
16018
16001
16003
16008

P16":
16009
16002
16012
16016
16013
16003
16006
16001
16015

Perf. Combined Pairs

Rhyze, Golden Retriever, Christina Turner
Jax, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes

Sam, English Shepherd, Cheryl Johnson
Catalina, Cane Corso, AJ Hunter

Wicked, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Ford
Wally, All-American, Amanda Rose

Zoe, All-Breed, Cliff Anderson
Jace, Labrador Retriever, Nick Peppes

Lucy, GSD/Corgi, Aja Nagel
Magic, German Shepherd Dog, Lindsay Brown

Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas
Jet, Golden Retriever, Christina Turner

Starr, All-Breed, Regina Conti
Fenway, Labrador Retriever, Beth McClung

Oona, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Mike Amole
DeWalt, Border Collie, Vincent Madeiros

Honcho, Unicorn, Alaina Axford-Moore
Gimmick, Lion, Sharon Gechter

Masters/Pl11 Snooker

3 competitors

Wally, All-American, Amanda Rose

Magic, German Shepherd Dog, Lindsay Brown
Sam, English Shepherd, Cheryl Johnson

19 competitors

Rhythm, Border Collie, Linda Husson
Briggs, SC Wheaten, Cliff Anderson
Aurelia, Border Collie, Abigail Stuttard
Turismo, Border Collie, Judy Reilly
Valor, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
Legacy, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt
Meadow, Border Collie, Jim Layfield
Smoke, Border Collie, Tracey Luggiero
Siya, Border Collie, Sharon Alaimo
V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, Carla Peck
Seb, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson

Styx, Border Collie, Mary Ellen Barry
Ember, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes
Sir, Border Collie, Deborah Stevenson
Spark, Border Collie, Jacky Mento

Zorro, Weasel, Danielle Davidheiser
Dezi, Border Collie, Linda Husson
Caspian, Border Collie, Abigail Stuttard
Gwin, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson

2 competitors
Loaki, Belgian Tervuren, Coleen Mrakovich
Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison

5 competitors

Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman
Fae, Border Collie, Nancy Schilling
Ratchet, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush
Sophie, Min. American, Marcy Armstrong
Brazen, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey

9 competitors

Tagg, Australian Shepherd, Donna Widdowson
Danny, All-Breed, Cindy Feroe

Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas
Kai, Border Collie, Susan Greenholt
Fenway, Labrador Retriever, Beth McClung
Starr, All-Breed, Regina Conti

Torin, English Shepherd, Susan Roth

Nova, All-Breed, Abigail Stuttard

Zoe, All-Breed, Cliff Anderson

C12":
12001
12010
12002
12002
12007
12006
12001
08004

pP12*:
12005
12004
12013

Cc 8":
08002
08007
08009
08015

P 8":
08006
08010

8 competitors

Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, Beth Bond
Tempest, SMT, Judy Reilly

Ditto, Unicorn, Sandy Costello

Mattie Mae, Rat Terrier, Janie Harris
Marley, Min. American, Beth Bond

Yazzie, Australian Cattle Dog, Becky Anderson

Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Madeiros
Shiloh, All-Breed, Beth Bond

3 competitors

Nala, Border Beagle, Kendra Saunders
Onyx, Shetland Sheepdog, Christina Turner
Jilly, Min. American, Dawn Wood

4 competitors
Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn
Bruno, CKC Spaniel, Anita Weiss
Penny, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Lois Mark
Zini, Jack Russell Terrier, Tracey Luggiero

2 competitors
Preston, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush
Spryte, Shetland Sheepdog, Trisha Gage

Ring 1: Masters/PI111 Jumpers

P20™:
20051
20044
20029

C20":
20033
20049
20020
20054
20010
20041
20014
20055
20052
20013
20032
20048
20019
20004
20037
20034
20007
20023
20018

Cc24":
24001

C16":
16003
16027
12003
16018
16008

P16™:
16021
16012
16009
16020
16003
16015
16013
16023
16006

C12":
08004
12011
12001

3 competitors

Magic, German Shepherd Dog, Lindsay Brown
Jax, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes
Wally, All-American, Amanda Rose

19 competitors

Seb, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson
Aurelia, Border Collie, Abigail Stuttard
Ziggy, Border Collie, Linda Husson
Valor, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
Toast, Border Collie, Lois Mark
Turismo, Border Collie, Judy Reilly
Siya, Border Collie, Sharon Alaimo
Meadow, Border Collie, Jim Layfield
Gwin, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson
Styx, Border Collie, Mary Ellen Barry
V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, Carla Peck
Zorro, Weasel, Danielle Davidheiser

Kindle, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen Schaefer

Spark, Border Collie, Jacky Mento

Ember, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes
Legacy, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt
Caspian, Border Collie, Abigail Stuttard
Rhythm, Border Collie, Linda Husson
Briggs, SC Wheaten, Cliff Anderson

1 competitor
Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison

5 competitors
Sophie, Min. American, Marcy Armstrong
Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman
Honcho, Unicorn, Alaina Axford-Moore
Fae, Border Collie, Nancy Schilling
Brazen, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey

9 competitors

DeWalt, Border Collie, Vincent Madeiros
Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas
Tagg, Australian Shepherd, Donna Widdowson
Fig, Belgian Malinois, Lois Mark

Starr, All-Breed, Regina Conti

Zoe, All-Breed, Cliff Anderson

Fenway, Labrador Retriever, Beth McClung
Z, Gerbil, Mary Ellen Barry

Torin, English Shepherd, Susan Roth

8 competitors

Shiloh, All-Breed, Beth Bond

Eddie, Cocker Spaniel, Martie Gurney
Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Madeiros



12007
12010
12006
12002
12001

pP12™:
12004
12005
12013

C 8":
08002
08009
08003

P 8":
08010

Marley, Min. American, Beth Bond

Tempest, SMT, Judy Reilly

Yazzie, Australian Cattle Dog, Becky Anderson
Ditto, Unicorn, Sandy Costello

Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, Beth Bond

3 competitors

Onyx, Shetland Sheepdog, Christina Turner
Nala, Border Beagle, Kendra Saunders
Jilly, Min. American, Dawn Wood

3 competitors
Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn
Penny, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Lois Mark
Icee, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn

1 competitor
Spryte, Shetland Sheepdog, Trisha Gage

Ring 2: Advanced/PIl Gamblers

P20™:
20044
20030
20040

C20":
20043
20036
20022
20010
20009
20008

Cl6":
16028
16010

P16":
16007

ci2":
12009
12008

pP12™:
12015
12004

Cc 8":
08011
08005
08001

3 competitors

Jax, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes

Finn, Labrador Retriever, Maxine Montgomery
Jace, Labrador Retriever, Nick Peppes

6 competitors

Emmett, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt
Timmy, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Ford
Dream, Dalmatian, Suzanne Gradwell

Toast, Border Collie, Lois Mark

Nia, Border Collie, Joan Whiteley

Piper, Border Collie, Mark DiPietro

2 competitors
Zeke, Unicorn, Riley Mann
Toby, Min. American, Lee Gibison

1 competitor
Laverne, All-Breed, Sue Fineman

2 competitors
Wylie, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush
Rayne, Cocker Spaniel, Janet Rokosz

2 competitors
Lucy, GSD/Corgi, Aja Nagel
Raven, Border Collie, Ann Hoppe

3 competitors

Shock Top, Mutt (Amish), Kathy Morgan
Wizard, Shetland Sheepdog, Beth Bond
Grayson, Westie, Stephanie Brown

Ring 2: Starters/Pl Gamblers

P20":
20028
20016
20047

C20":
20015
20001
20006
20050
20002
20039
20024
20017
20031
20045
20003

Cc24":
24005

3 competitors

Linney, Weimaraner, Stephanie Covelle
Briley, GSP, Lindsay Brown

Catalina, Cane Corso, AJ Hunter

11 competitors

Huckleberry, All-Breed, Becky Anderson
Hawkeye, Border Collie, Dawn Wood
Ainsley, Bearded Collie, Anita Weiss
Griffin, Border Collie, Dawn Peterson
Singer, Golden Retriever, Martha Bell
Huey, Duck, Kathleen Schaefer

Edi, All-American, Tammy Styer

Rumour, Border Collie, Danielle Davidheiser
Nash, Border Collie, Christine Rovner
Shine, Golden Retriever, Christina Turner
Sage, Border Collie, Jim Layfield

1 competitor
Jolly Mon, Border Collie, Jean Kanzler

C16"™: 1 competitor
16024 Coorie Doon, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Ackley

P16": 1 competitor
16004 Dutton, Black Bear, Kara Kingsbury

C12": 2 competitors
12012 Figaro, Demon Puff, Jacky Mento
12003 Zest-E, Cocker Spaniel, Janet Rokosz

C 8": 2 competitors

08012 Kay-dee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sandi Shilling-
Daniels

08013 Mick, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Joanne Jones

P 4": 1 competitor
04002 Oona, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Mike Amole

Ring 2: Advanced/PI1I Standard

P20": 2 competitors
20047 Catalina, Cane Corso, AJ Hunter
20040 Jace, Labrador Retriever, Nick Peppes

C20": 6 competitors

20022 Dream, Dalmatian, Suzanne Gradwell
20010 Toast, Border Collie, Lois Mark

20043 Emmett, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt
20006 Ainsley, Bearded Collie, Anita Weiss
20014 Siya, Border Collie, Sharon Alaimo
20011 Vibe, Border Collie, Vincent Madeiros

C24"™: 1 competitor
24003 Remi, Golden Retriever, Deb Barlics

P16'": 1 competitor
16007 Laverne, All-Breed, Sue Fineman

C12": 1 competitor
12009 Wylie, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

P12*: 2 competitors
12015 Lucy, GSD/Corgi, Aja Nagel
12004 Raven, Border Collie, Ann Hoppe

C 8": 4 competitors

08012 Kay-dee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sandi Shilling-
Daniels

08015 Zini, Jack Russell Terrier, Tracey Luggiero
08011 Shock Top, Mutt (Amish), Kathy Morgan

08001 Grayson, Westie, Stephanie Brown

Ring 2: Starters/Pl Standard

P20™": 4 competitors

20030 Finn, Labrador Retriever, Maxine Montgomery
20044 Jax, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes

20028 Linney, Weimaraner, Stephanie Covelle

20016 Briley, GSP, Lindsay Brown

C20": 10 competitors

20009 Nia, Border Collie, Joan Whiteley

20045 shine, Golden Retriever, Christina Turner
20024 Edi, All-American, Tammy Styer

20031 Nash, Border Collie, Christine Rovner
20002 Singer, Golden Retriever, Martha Bell
20036 Timmy, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Ford
20008 Piper, Border Collie, Mark DiPietro

20003 Sage, Border Collie, Jim Layfield

20001 Hawkeye, Border Collie, Dawn Wood

20050 Griffin, Border Collie, Dawn Peterson

C24"™: 1 competitor
24005 Jolly Mon, Border Collie, Jean Kanzler



C16': 2 competitors

16024 Coorie Doon, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Ackley H .
16028 Zeke, Unicorn, Riley Mann Iang 2./\dvanced/PIIJurnpers

P20 : 3 competitors

P16”: 2 competitors 20030 Finn, Labrador Retriever, Maxine Montgomer
16002 Decoy, Labrador Retriever, Beth McClung 20047 C;taiina Cane Cors; VAJ,Hun:;r 9 Y
16004 Dutton, Black Bear, Kara Kingsbury 20028 Linney, Weimaraner, Stephanie Covelle

C12": 1 competitor

12003 Zest-E, Cocker Spaniel, Janet Rokosz C20": 5 competitors

20036 Timmy, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Ford

C 8": 2 competitors 20011 Vibe, Border Collie, Vincent Madeiros
08005 W!zard, Shetland Sheepdog: Beth Bond 20045 Shine, Golden Retriever, Christina Turner
08013 Mick, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Joanne Jones 20015 Huckleberry, All-Breed, Becky Anderson

. _ 20043 Emmett, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt
P 4": 1 competitor

04002 Oona, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Mike Amole C16": 1 competitor

16010 Toby, Min. American, Lee Gibison

Ring 2: Advanced/PIl1 Snooker P12": 1 competitor
12015 Lucy, GSD/Corgi, Aja Nagel
P20": 2 competitors
20030 Finn, Labrador Retriever, Maxine Montgomery C 8": 2 competitors
20028 Linney, Weimaraner, Stephanie Covelle 08001 Grayson, Westie, Stephanie Brown
08005 Wizard, Shetland Sheepdog, Beth Bond
C20": 3 competitors

20010 Toast, Border Collie, Lois Mark H .

20045 Shine, Golden Retriever, Christina Turner ng 2: Starters/Pl Jumpers

20043 Emmett, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt P20": 2 competitors

c16v- _ 20040 Jace, Labrador Retriever, Nick Peppes
16™: 1 competitor 20016 Briley, GSP, Lindsay Brown

16010 Toby, Min. American, Lee Gibison

6" - C20™": 8 competitors

P16™> 1 competitor R 20001 Hawkeye, Border Collie, Dawn Wood

16007 Laverne, All-Breed, Sue Fineman 20039 Huey, Duck, Kathleen Schaefer
20009 Nia, Border Collie, Joan Whiteley

P12": 1 competitor 20024 Edi, All-American, Tamm
_ _ , - , y Styer
12015 Lucy, GSD/Corgi, Aja Nagel 20031 Nash, Border Collie, Christine Rovner
C 8": 3 competitors 20003 Sage, Border Collie, Jim Layfield
- _ 20002 Singer, Golden Retriever, Martha Bell
08005 Wizard, Shetland Sheepdog, Beth Bond 20017 Rumour, Border Collie, Danielle Davidheiser
08001 Grayson, Westie, Stephanie Brown
08012 Kay-dee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sandi Shilling- C24": 1 competitor
Daniels 24005 Jolly Mon, Border Collie, Jean Kanzler
P 4": 1 competitor Cc16": 1 com -
- - - : petitor
04002 Oona, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Mike Amole 16024 Coorie Doon, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Ackley

. P16'": 2 competitors
Ring 2: Starters/Pl Snooker 16004 Dutton, Black Bear, Kara Kingsbury
16002 Decoy, Labrador Retriever, Beth McClung
P20": 4 competitors
20044 Jax, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes C12": 1 competitor
20016 Briley, GSP, Lindsay Brown 12012 Figaro, Demon Puff, Jacky Mento
20047 Catalina, Cane Corso, AJ Hunter
20040 Jace, Labrador Retriever, Nick Peppes

C20": 8 competitors

20015 Huckleberry, All-Breed, Becky Anderson
20039 Huey, Duck, Kathleen Schaefer

20006 Ainsley, Bearded Collie, Anita Weiss
20009 Nia, Border Collie, Joan Whiteley
20031 Nash, Border Collie, Christine Rovner
20002 Singer, Golden Retriever, Martha Bell
20024 Edi, All-American, Tammy Styer

20003 Sage, Border Collie, Jim Layfield

C24'": 1 competitor
24005 Jolly Mon, Border Collie, Jean Kanzler

C16'": 1 competitor
16024 Coorie Doon, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Ackley

P16": 2 competitors
16002 Decoy, Labrador Retriever, Beth McClung
16004 Dutton, Black Bear, Kara Kingsbury



Running Order List
Sunday, April 28, 2024

Ring 1: Veterans/Pll1/Masters Jumpers

P 4":
04001

P 8":
08010

C 8":
08003
08008
08002

pP12™:
12004
12005
12005
12013

ci2":
08004
12010
12001
12001
12002
12011
12007

V16™:
16011

P16™:
16002
16003
16004
16009
16012
16013
16015
16016
16005
16021
16006
16023

Cl6":
16003
16008
16018
16027

C24':

24002
24001
24003

C20":
20018
20020
16031
20004
20013
20014
20019
20025
20026
20032
20033
20034
20035
20041
20046

1 competitor
Fia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah Savo

1 competitor
Spryte, Shetland Sheepdog, Trisha Gage

3 competitors
Icee, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn
Tarlton, Westie, Kevin F. Paull
Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn

4 competitors
Raven, Border Collie, Ann Hoppe
Nala, Border Beagle, Kendra Saunders
Aida, Lagotto Romagnolo, Lisa Sondag
Jilly, Min. American, Dawn Wood

7 competitors
Shiloh, All-Breed, Beth Bond
Tempest, SMT, Judy Reilly
Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Madeiros
Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, Beth Bond
Ditto, Unicorn, Sandy Costello
Eddie, Cocker Spaniel, Martie Gurney
Marley, Min. American, Beth Bond

1 competitor
Rio, Golden Retriever, Deb Barlics

12 competitors

Danny, All-Breed, Cindy Feroe

Starr, All-Breed, Regina Conti

Favour, Golden Retriever, Joanne Caperna-Ford
Tagg, Australian Shepherd, Donna Widdowson
Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas
Fenway, Labrador Retriever, Beth McClung
Zoe, All-Breed, Cliff Anderson

Kai, Border Collie, Susan Greenholt
Wicked, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Ford
DeWalt, Border Collie, Vincent Madeiros
Torin, English Shepherd, Susan Roth

Z, Gerbil, Mary Ellen Barry

4 competitors
Sophie, Min. American, Marcy Armstrong
Brazen, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
Fae, Border Collie, Nancy Schilling
Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman

3 competitors

Ryder, Golden Retriever, Deb Barlics
Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison
Remi, Golden Retriever, Deb Barlics

20 competitors

Briggs, SC Wheaten, Cliff Anderson
Ziggy, Border Collie, Linda Husson
Whin, Border Collie, Zanya Gissler
Spark, Border Collie, Jacky Mento

Styx, Border Collie, Mary Ellen Barry
Siya, Border Collie, Sharon Alaimo
Kindle, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen Schaefer
Dibs, Border Collie, Liza Fuchs

Sir, Border Collie, Deborah Stevenson
V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, Carla Peck
Seb, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson
Legacy, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt
Jinn, Border Collie, Christine Farrance
Turismo, Border Collie, Judy Reilly
Trigger, Border Collie, Makayla Heiter

20048
20054
20055
20023
20052

P20":
20051

Zorro, Weasel, Danielle Davidheiser
Valor, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
Meadow, Border Collie, Jim Layfield
Rhythm, Border Collie, Linda Husson
Gwin, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson

1 competitor
Magic, German Shepherd Dog, Lindsay Brown

Ring 1: Performance Il11/Masters Snooker

P 4":
04001
04003

P 8":
08010

Cc 8":
08002
08008
08003

pP12™:
12005
12005
12013

C12":
12001
12010
12001
12007
12002
12011
08004

P16":
16013
16012
16004
16016
16003
16021
16015
16002
16005

Cl16":
16003
16008
16018
12003
16027

C24":
24001
24003

C20":
20052
20021
16031
20013
20048
20019
20035
20046
20034
20026
20018
20055
20014
20032
20004
20011
20025

2 competitors
Fia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah Savo
Gallifrey, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Mike Amole

1 competitor
Spryte, Shetland Sheepdog, Trisha Gage

3 competitors

Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn
Tarlton, Westie, Kevin F. Paull

Icee, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn

3 competitors

Aida, Lagotto Romagnolo, Lisa Sondag
Nala, Border Beagle, Kendra Saunders
Jilly, Min. American, Dawn Wood

7 competitors

Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, Beth Bond
Tempest, SMT, Judy Reilly

Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Madeiros
Marley, Min. American, Beth Bond

Ditto, Unicorn, Sandy Costello

Eddie, Cocker Spaniel, Martie Gurney
Shiloh, All-Breed, Beth Bond

9 competitors

Fenway, Labrador Retriever, Beth McClung
Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas
Favour, Golden Retriever, Joanne Caperna-Ford
Kai, Border Collie, Susan Greenholt

Starr, All-Breed, Regina Conti

DeWalt, Border Collie, Vincent Madeiros

Zoe, All-Breed, Cliff Anderson

Danny, All-Breed, Cindy Feroe

Wicked, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Ford

5 competitors
Sophie, Min. American, Marcy Armstrong
Brazen, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
Fae, Border Collie, Nancy Schilling
Honcho, Unicorn, Alaina Axford-Moore
Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman

2 competitors
Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison
Remi, Golden Retriever, Deb Barlics

21 competitors

Gwin, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson
Dezi, Border Collie, Linda Husson

Whin, Border Collie, Zanya Gissler
Styx, Border Collie, Mary Ellen Barry
Zorro, Weasel, Danielle Davidheiser
Kindle, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen Schaefer
Jinn, Border Collie, Christine Farrance
Trigger, Border Collie, Makayla Heiter
Legacy, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt
Sir, Border Collie, Deborah Stevenson
Briggs, SC Wheaten, Cliff Anderson
Meadow, Border Collie, Jim Layfield
Siya, Border Collie, Sharon Alaimo
V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, Carla Peck
Spark, Border Collie, Jacky Mento

Vibe, Border Collie, Vincent Madeiros
Dibs, Border Collie, Liza Fuchs



20041
20054
20023
20033

P20":
20027
20051

Ring 1:

04002
12015

08004
16013

12003
16019

16014
16031

16015
16016

16030
20047

16003
20051

16012
20027

Ring 1:

04003
20052

08005
16027

16003
16008

08002
20035

12002
20031

08003
20025

16010
20053

16018
20018

20001
20043

20004
20019

20005
20034

20013
20041

20021
20026

Turismo, Border Collie, Judy Reilly
Valor, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
Rhythm, Border Collie, Linda Husson
Seb, Border Collie, CIiff Anderson

2 competitors

Sam, English Shepherd, Cheryl Johnson
Magic, German Shepherd Dog, Lindsay Brown

Perf. Combined Pairs

Oona, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Mike Amole
Lucy, GSD/Corgi, Aja Nagel

Shiloh, All-Breed, Beth Bond
Fenway, Labrador Retriever, Beth McClung

Honcho, Unicorn, Alaina Axford-Moore
Gimmick, Lion, Sharon Gechter

Ava, Windsprite, Jackie Wright-Minogue
Whin, Border Collie, Zanya Gissler

Zoe, All-Breed, Cliff Anderson
Kai, Border Collie, Susan Greenholt

Dash, Shetland Sheepdog, Jon Sample
Catalina, Cane Corso, AJ Hunter

Starr, All-Breed, Regina Conti
Magic, German Shepherd Dog, Lindsay Brown

Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas
Sam, English Shepherd, Cheryl Johnson

Combined Pairs

Gallifrey, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Mike Amole
Gwin, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson

Wizard, Shetland Sheepdog, Beth Bond
Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman

Sophie, Min. American, Marcy Armstrong
Brazen, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey

Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn
Jinn, Border Collie, Christine Farrance

Ditto, Unicorn, Sandy Costello
Nash, Border Collie, Christine Rovner

Icee, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn
Dibs, Border Collie, Liza Fuchs

Toby, Min. American, Lee Gibison
Dreamer, Border Collie, Alan Pastorek

Fae, Border Collie, Nancy Schilling
Briggs, SC Wheaten, Cliff Anderson

Hawkeye, Border Collie, Dawn Wood
Emmett, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt

Spark, Border Collie, Jacky Mento
Kindle, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen Schaefer

Redford, Windsprite, Jackie Wright-Minogue
Legacy, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt

Styx, Border Collie, Mary Ellen Barry
Turismo, Border Collie, Judy Reilly

Dezi, Border Collie, Linda Husson
Sir, Border Collie, Deborah Stevenson

20046
20054

24001
24002

Ring 1:

P 8":
08014

p/C 12
12008
12005
12005
12011

P16™:
16014
16007
16012
16002

C16™:
16008
16003
16010
16018
16027

C24™:
24001

C20":
20033
20021
20055
16031
20004
20043
20001
20035
20041
20009
20018
20050
20046
20032
20026
20025
20005
20054
20023
20003
20052

P20 :
20016
20027
20047
20051

Ring 1:

P 4":
04002
C 8":
08005
C12":

12003
12012

C16":
16026

Trigger, Border Collie, Makayla Heiter
Valor, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey

Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison
Ryder, Golden Retriever, Deb Barlics

Steeplechase

1 competitor
Dillon, Cocker Spaniel, Martie Gurney

"' 4 competitors

Rayne, Cocker Spaniel, Janet Rokosz

Aida, Lagotto Romagnolo, Lisa Sondag
Nala, Border Beagle, Kendra Saunders
Eddie, Cocker Spaniel, Martie Gurney

4 competitors
Ava, Windsprite, Jackie Wright-Minogue
Laverne, All-Breed, Sue Fineman
Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas
Danny, All-Breed, Cindy Feroe

5 competitors

Brazen, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
Sophie, Min. American, Marcy Armstrong
Toby, Min. American, Lee Gibison

Fae, Border Collie, Nancy Schilling
Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman

1 competitor
Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison

21 competitors
Seb, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson
Dezi, Border Collie, Linda Husson
Meadow, Border Collie, Jim Layfield
Whin, Border Collie, Zanya Gissler
Spark, Border Collie, Jacky Mento
Emmett, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt
Hawkeye, Border Collie, Dawn Wood
Jinn, Border Collie, Christine Farrance
Turismo, Border Collie, Judy Reilly
Nia, Border Collie, Joan Whiteley
Briggs, SC Wheaten, Cliff Anderson
Griffin, Border Collie, Dawn Peterson
Trigger, Border Collie, Makayla Heiter
V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, Carla Peck
Sir, Border Collie, Deborah Stevenson
Dibs, Border Collie, Liza Fuchs
Redford, Windsprite, Jackie Wright-Minogue
Valor, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
Rhythm, Border Collie, Linda Husson
Sage, Border Collie, Jim Layfield
Gwin, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson

4 competitors
Briley, GSP, Lindsay Brown
Sam, English Shepherd, Cheryl Johnson
Catalina, Cane Corso, AJ Hunter
Magic, German Shepherd Dog, Lindsay Brown

Performance I/Starters Standard

1 competitor
Oona, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Mike Amole

1 competitor
Wizard, Shetland Sheepdog, Beth Bond

2 competitors
Zest-E, Cocker Spaniel, Janet Rokosz
Figaro, Demon Puff, Jacky Mento

1 competitor
Kenny, Shetland Sheepdog, Robert Powlen



C20":
20024
20009
20036
20013
20042
20001
20031
20008
20003
20050
20053

P20™:
20016
20028

11 competitors

Edi, All-American, Tammy Styer

Nia, Border Collie, Joan Whiteley
Timmy, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Ford
Styx, Border Collie, Mary Ellen Barry
Billy, All-Breed, Deborah Savo
Hawkeye, Border Collie, Dawn Wood
Nash, Border Collie, Christine Rovner
Piper, Border Collie, Mark DiPietro
Sage, Border Collie, Jim Layfield
Griffin, Border Collie, Dawn Peterson
Dreamer, Border Collie, Alan Pastorek

2 competitors
Briley, GSP, Lindsay Brown
Linney, Weimaraner, Stephanie Covelle

Ring 1: Performance Il/Advanced Standard

p12:
12015

P16™:
16014

P20":
20047

C20":
20005
20043

1 competitor
Lucy, GSD/Corgi, Aja Nagel

1 competitor
Ava, Windsprite, Jackie Wright-Minogue

1 competitor
Catalina, Cane Corso, AJ Hunter

2 competitors
Redford, Windsprite, Jackie Wright-Minogue
Emmett, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt

Ring 1: Performance Il11/Masters Standard

P 4":
04001

P 8":
08010

C 8":
08003
08002

pP12*:
12005
12005

ci2":
12001
12010
12002
12011
08004
12007

P16":
16006
16004
16015
16012
16023
16005
16003

C16":
16008
16010
16018
16003
16027

C24':
24001

1 competitor
Fia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah Savo

1 competitor
Spryte, Shetland Sheepdog, Trisha Gage

2 competitors
Icee, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn
Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn

2 competitors
Aida, Lagotto Romagnolo, Lisa Sondag
Nala, Border Beagle, Kendra Saunders

6 competitors

Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, Beth Bond
Tempest, SMT, Judy Reilly

Ditto, Unicorn, Sandy Costello
Eddie, Cocker Spaniel, Martie Gurney
Shiloh, All-Breed, Beth Bond

Marley, Min. American, Beth Bond

7 competitors

Torin, English Shepherd, Susan Roth

Favour, Golden Retriever, Joanne Caperna-Ford
Zoe, All-Breed, Cliff Anderson

Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas

Z, Gerbil, Mary Ellen Barry

Wicked, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Ford
Starr, All-Breed, Regina Conti

5 competitors

Brazen, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
Toby, Min. American, Lee Gibison

Fae, Border Collie, Nancy Schilling
Sophie, Min. American, Marcy Armstrong
Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman

1 competitor
Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison

C20":
20052
20034
20019
20035
20048
16031
20018
20032
20020
20004
20041
20054
20033

P20*:
20051

Ring 2:

Ci12":
12012

P16™:
16002
16004

C16":
16026

C20":
20053
20008
20024
20050
20031
20009
20003
20001
20017
20042
16030
20039

P20 :
20016

Ring 2:

C 8":
08005
08012
Daniels

pP12*:
12015

P16":
16007
16014

C16™:
16010

C20":
20036
20005
20043
20011

P20":
20047
20028

13 competitors
Gwin, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson
Legacy, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt

Kindle, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen Schaefer

Jinn, Border Collie, Christine Farrance
Zorro, Weasel, Danielle Davidheiser
Whin, Border Collie, Zanya Gissler
Briggs, SC Wheaten, Cliff Anderson
V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, Carla Peck
Ziggy, Border Collie, Linda Husson
Spark, Border Collie, Jacky Mento
Turismo, Border Collie, Judy Reilly
Valor, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
Seb, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson

1 competitor
Magic, German Shepherd Dog, Lindsay Brown

Performance I/Starters Jumpers

1 competitor
Figaro, Demon Puff, Jacky Mento

2 competitors
Decoy, Labrador Retriever, Beth McClung
Dutton, Black Bear, Kara Kingsbury

1 competitor
Kenny, Shetland Sheepdog, Robert Powlen

12 competitors

Dreamer, Border Collie, Alan Pastorek
Piper, Border Collie, Mark DiPietro
Edi, All-American, Tammy Styer
Griffin, Border Collie, Dawn Peterson
Nash, Border Collie, Christine Rovner
Nia, Border Collie, Joan Whiteley
Sage, Border Collie, Jim Layfield
Hawkeye, Border Collie, Dawn Wood
Rumour, Border Collie, Danielle Davidheiser
Billy, All-Breed, Deborah Savo

Dash, Shetland Sheepdog, Jon Sample
Huey, Duck, Kathleen Schaefer

1 competitor
Briley, GSP, Lindsay Brown

Performance I1/Advanced Jumpers

2 competitors
Wizard, Shetland Sheepdog, Beth Bond

Kay-dee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sandi Shilling-

1 competitor
Lucy, GSD/Corgi, Aja Nagel

2 competitors
Laverne, All-Breed, Sue Fineman
Ava, Windsprite, Jackie Wright-Minogue

1 competitor
Toby, Min. American, Lee Gibison

4 competitors

Timmy, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Ford
Redford, Windsprite, Jackie Wright-Minogue
Emmett, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt

Vibe, Border Collie, Vincent Madeiros

2 competitors
Catalina, Cane Corso, AJ Hunter
Linney, Weimaraner, Stephanie Covelle



Ring 2: Performance |/Starters Snooker

Cl2":
12003

P16™:
16002
16004

Cl6":
16026

C20":
20031
20039
20017
20024
20050
20008
20003

P20™:
20016
20047

1 competitor
Zest-E, Cocker Spaniel, Janet Rokosz

2 competitors
Decoy, Labrador Retriever, Beth McClung
Dutton, Black Bear, Kara Kingsbury

1 competitor
Kenny, Shetland Sheepdog, Robert Powlen

7 competitors

Nash, Border Collie, Christine Rovner

Huey, Duck, Kathleen Schaefer

Rumour, Border Collie, Danielle Davidheiser
Edi, All-American, Tammy Styer

Griffin, Border Collie, Dawn Peterson
Piper, Border Collie, Mark DiPietro

Sage, Border Collie, Jim Layfield

2 competitors
Briley, GSP, Lindsay Brown
Catalina, Cane Corso, AJ Hunter

Ring 2: Performance Il/Advanced Snooker

P 4":
04002
C 8":
08005
08012

Daniels

P12™:
12015
12004

C12":
12008

P16™:
16014
16007

Cl16":
16010

C20":
20036
20043
16030
20005

P20":
20028

1 competitor
Oona, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Mike Amole

2 competitors
Wizard, Shetland Sheepdog, Beth Bond
Kay-dee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sandi Shilling-

2 competitors
Lucy, GSD/Corgi, Aja Nagel
Raven, Border Collie, Ann Hoppe

1 competitor
Rayne, Cocker Spaniel, Janet Rokosz

2 competitors
Ava, Windsprite, Jackie Wright-Minogue
Laverne, All-Breed, Sue Fineman

1 competitor
Toby, Min. American, Lee Gibison

4 competitors
Timmy, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Ford
Emmett, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt
Dash, Shetland Sheepdog, Jon Sample
Redford, Windsprite, Jackie Wright-Minogue

1 competitor
Linney, Weimaraner, Stephanie Covelle
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